
 STARTING  1st  2nd  3rd  4th  5th  6th CHANGE

# PLAYER CITY ST  STACK  BREAK  BREAK  BREAK  BREAK  BREAK  BREAK + / - UPDATED

1 TRUONG HUYNH ROWLETT TX
       40,000 

           18,400            34,400            80,000         526,000         308,000      1,234,000 926,000 11:10 PM

2 GREGORY FISHBERG WILLOW GROVE PA        40,000            38,500            25,100            98,500         156,000         364,000         976,000 612,000 11:13 PM

3 ROBERT DEUPREE NORMAN OK        40,000              39,700         182,500         259,500         324,000         920,000 596,000 10:58 PM

4 CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ SAN JUAN TX        40,000            81,800         116,000            81,000            47,500         265,000         682,000 417,000 11:12 PM

5 BRADLEY BEETZ O FALLON IL        40,000              33,400            86,600         102,500         161,000         626,000 465,000 11:14 PM

6
MATTHEW 

NEWCOMBE
ADA OK        40,000            82,500         155,900            96,500         223,000         323,000         547,000 224,000 11:13 PM

7 GABRIEL ANDRADE HOUSTON TX        40,000              48,900         144,000         206,500         262,000         541,000 279,000 11:13 PM

8
CHARLES 

DRAUGHON
THE COLONY TX        40,000                40,000         167,000         412,000         282,000 (130,000) 10:58 PM

9 DANNY CROY ROCKWALL TX        40,000            40,000            39,400            69,500            29,500            96,000         265,000 169,000 11:12 PM

10 PARKER SCHULTZ SOUTHLAKE TX        40,000            44,900            63,100         175,000         214,000         322,000         249,000 (73,000) 11:12 PM

11 WILLIAM BRADFORD DALLAS TX        40,000              36,600            40,000            40,500         171,000         231,000 60,000 11:12 PM

12 MYKEL COMROE DENTON TX        40,000              19,000            44,000            82,000            91,000         194,000 103,000 11:13 PM

13 SEAN LEE SAN DIEGO CA        40,000            41,400            57,000         113,000         237,000         510,000         152,000 (358,000) 11:13 PM

14 GEORGE ABI-ZEID MILLER PLACE NY        40,000              71,600         149,200         286,000         489,000            58,000 (431,000) 11:11 PM

15 JORGE ARRIOLA MIDLAND TX        40,000                73,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

16 MAURICIO SOLANO EL PASO TX        40,000            16,300            25,700            49,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

17 MICHAEL AUDET ROCKWALL TX        40,000            38,500         102,100         105,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

18 RAFAEL HERRERA HOUSTON TX        40,000              38,800            64,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

19 HECTOR SALGADO PORT RICHEY FL        40,000              40,000            34,000            31,500                     -                       -   (40,000)

20
DYLAN 

818969000357DURA
HARLINGEN TX        40,000                       -           149,000         216,500         440,000                     -   (440,000)

21 NICHOLAS BANYAS PLANO TX        40,000            38,400            16,000            24,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

22 MICHAEL BURNS SCOTTSDALE AZ        40,000            40,600            50,900            52,000         140,000                     -                       -   (40,000)

23 MICHAEL CROW
NORTH RICHLAND 

HILLS
TX        40,000              72,600         125,000            54,500         136,000                     -   (136,000)

24 JAKOB PAULSEN ROANOKE TX        40,000                37,000         145,500         141,000                     -   (141,000)

25
GUILLERMO 

MARTINEZ
MELISSA TX        40,000            35,500            25,800            33,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

26 HUNG PHAM ARLINGTON TX        40,000            46,000                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

27 GREGG MERKOW PLANO TX        40,000                97,500         216,500                     -                       -   (40,000)

28
EMMANUEL 

IGNACIO
BEDFORD TX        40,000         115,200         126,100         174,000         312,000         187,000                     -   (187,000)

29
THOMAS 

ROBERTSON
SOUTHLAKE TX        40,000                     -           112,000         125,500         172,000                     -                       -   (40,000)

30 REES SCRUGGS DENTON TX        40,000            44,100            23,100                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

31
SCHUYLER 

THORNTON
CORPUS CHRISTI TX        40,000              49,500            49,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

32 ANDREW DINGER DALLAS TX        40,000                         -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

33 PEDRO HERREA LEWISVILLE TX        40,000            35,500         141,800            54,500         105,000                     -                       -   (40,000)

34 JAMES OESTREICH FORT WORTH TX        40,000            51,400            52,500            54,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

35 DAVID CADAOAS WICHITA FALLS TX        40,000            35,000            84,900         165,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

36 THERESE FULTS PLANO TX        40,000            39,900            26,600            21,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

37 FELIX SANCHEZ CARROLLTON TX        40,000            24,400            36,400            58,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

38 BRYAN RICE KEMP TX        40,000            29,800            18,100                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

39 KELLI HERD DALLAS TX        40,000            97,600                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

40
JONATHAN 

BENNETT
COPPELL TX        40,000            26,800            52,800            36,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

41 WILBERN HOFFMAN LUBBOCK TX        40,000            17,400                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

42 MICHAEL CHANG DALLAS TX        40,000              40,000            33,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

43 THOMAS NEVILLE CARROLLTON TX        40,000            62,600            52,100            52,100                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

44
CHRISTOPHER 

LAIETA
BENSALEM PA        40,000            38,200            45,000            45,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

45 MARK SCOTT DALLAS TX        40,000            60,700            55,500            49,000         180,000         164,000                     -   (164,000)

46 JEFFREY LO PROSPER TX        40,000                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

47 NOAH SANDLER LAS VEGAS NV        40,000            41,400            43,800                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

48 LARRY BIBBS BEAUMONT TX        40,000            35,200            11,300            11,300                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

49 BRADLEY COULTAS ESTERO FL        40,000              34,400            16,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

50 ERIC CHANG FRISCO TX        40,000            30,000            38,700                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

51 ERIC BRAY SIOUX FALLS SD        40,000            24,000            40,000            40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

52 AUSTIN HOLLAND WICHITA FALLS TX        40,000                40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

53 LUIS ANGEL VICKSBURG MS        40,000              51,100                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

54 JONATHON MASON AUSTIN TX        40,000            33,900            23,300            23,300         201,500                     -                       -   (40,000)

55 JAVANTE HUNT KENNESAW GA        40,000            45,100                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

56 DANIEL LINDNER CARROLLTON TX        40,000            35,300                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

57 SIX SMITH VALLEY VLG CA        40,000            34,400         173,300            64,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

58 COLT MCNALLY HEATH TX        40,000            56,900            22,500            22,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

59
SANTOSH KUMAR 

NAIDU
LAFAYETTE LA        40,000            70,100            70,500         123,500         151,500            96,000                     -   (96,000)

60 ANDRIY KOVALCHUK FRISCO TX        40,000              40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

61 RAHUL SMITH PLANO TX        40,000            18,400                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

62 TOM MCNUTT FORT WORTH TX        40,000            40,500            26,700            17,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

63 FORREST PERRY THE COLONY TX        40,000            40,800            56,900            92,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)
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64 HAYDEN FORTINI LAS VEGAS NV        40,000            53,300            49,500            62,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

65 JIAYI YAO MCKINNEY TX        40,000                40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

66 JOHN HANDS COLLEYVILLE TX        40,000            53,800            53,500         114,500            62,500                     -                       -   (40,000)

67 ELGUJA GIGAURI MYRTLE BEACH SC        40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

68
AARON 

HOHENSTEIN
ST LOUIS MO        40,000            40,000            63,200            93,000            84,000                     -                       -   (40,000)

69 JAMES THOMPSON DALLAS TX        40,000                40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

70 THOMAS SANTIN DENISON TX        40,000              9,700                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

71 ABHISHEK SIKRI LITTLE ELM TX        40,000                39,000            78,500                     -                       -   (40,000)

72 KAYVON SHAHBAZ FT WORTH TX        40,000            38,100            34,800            69,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

73 CHRISTOPHER AKIN FORT WORTH TX        40,000            84,200            55,300            38,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

74 KENNETH DETINA GURNEE IL        40,000            45,100            83,200         116,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

75 DIEN LE BELLEVUE WA        40,000                83,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

76 KELLY WYATT EL PASO TX        40,000            46,800            72,900                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

77 LANCE GARCIA        40,000            38,900                  500            40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

78 TODD DREYER LEWISVILLE TX        40,000            10,300                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

79 ARSHIN GAMINI PLANO TX        40,000              40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

80 ROBERT VIAFORA DALLAS TX        40,000              52,300            52,300            80,000                     -                       -   (40,000)

81 GERALD IRVIN POETRY TX        40,000            64,000         223,600         204,000         117,500                     -                       -   (40,000)

82 WILLIAM MAHONEY IRVING TX        40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

83 CODY BILLADEAU WEST FARGO ND        40,000            33,900                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

84 JORDAN RICHARD DIAMONDHEAD MS        40,000            66,000            74,000            49,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

85 MICHAEL BRABY DALLAS TX        40,000            49,600            50,700            10,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

86 MARK WONG IRVING TX        40,000            45,900            16,800                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

87 CRAIG VARNELL LAS VEGAS NV        40,000            39,800            85,000            85,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

88 KEITH CARTER FRISCO TX        40,000                63,500         181,000            82,000                     -   (82,000)

89 JOHN LAND FRISCO TX        40,000            42,600            61,200            46,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

90 JEREMY ROSS DALLAS TX        40,000            35,800            72,600            61,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

91 WILLIAM LINDEN DENTON TX        40,000                94,500         209,500         330,000                     -   (330,000)

92 PENG SHAN FARMERS BRANCH TX        40,000                         -           157,000                     -                       -   (40,000)

93 MICHAEL MAI GARLAND TX        40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

94 KENNETH DETINA GURNEE IL        40,000            45,100            83,200         116,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

95 DIEN LE BELLEVUE WA        40,000                83,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

96 KELLY WYATT EL PASO TX        40,000            46,800            72,900                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

97 LANCE GARCIA        40,000            38,900                  500            40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

98 TODD DREYER LEWISVILLE TX        40,000            10,300                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

99 ARSHIN GAMINI PLANO TX        40,000              40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

100 SIX SMITH VALLEY VLG CA        40,000            34,400         173,300            64,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

101 COLT MCNALLY HEATH TX        40,000            56,900            22,500            22,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

102 JORGE ARRIOLA MIDLAND TX        40,000                73,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

103 MAURICIO SOLANO EL PASO TX        40,000            16,300            25,700            49,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

104 ANDRIY KOVALCHUK FRISCO TX        40,000              40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

105 RAHUL SMITH PLANO TX        40,000            18,400                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

106 TOM MCNUTT FORT WORTH TX        40,000            40,500            26,700            17,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

107 FORREST PERRY THE COLONY TX        40,000            40,800            56,900            92,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

108 NOAH SANDLER LAS VEGAS NV        40,000            41,400            43,800                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

109 LARRY BIBBS BEAUMONT TX        40,000            35,200            11,300            11,300                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

110 BRADLEY COULTAS ESTERO FL        40,000              34,400            16,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

111 ERIC CHANG FRISCO TX        40,000            30,000            38,700                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

112 ERIC BRAY SIOUX FALLS SD        40,000            24,000            40,000            40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

113 AUSTIN HOLLAND WICHITA FALLS TX        40,000                40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

114 LUIS ANGEL VICKSBURG MS        40,000              51,100                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

115 JAMES THOMPSON DALLAS TX        40,000                40,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

116 THOMAS SANTIN DENISON TX        40,000              9,700                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

117 WILLIAM MAHONEY IRVING TX        40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

118 CODY BILLADEAU WEST FARGO ND        40,000            33,900                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

119 JORDAN RICHARD DIAMONDHEAD MS        40,000            66,000            74,000            49,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

120 MICHAEL BRABY DALLAS TX        40,000            49,600            50,700            10,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

121 MARK WONG IRVING TX        40,000            45,900            16,800                     -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

122 CRAIG VARNELL LAS VEGAS NV        40,000            39,800            85,000            85,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

123 MICHAEL AUDET ROCKWALL TX        40,000            38,500         102,100         105,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

124 MARTY LOWE DALLAS TX        40,000            46,000            43,400            16,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

125 MICHAEL MAI GARLAND TX        40,000                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

126 JOHN LAND FRISCO TX        40,000            42,600            61,200            46,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

127 JEREMY ROSS DALLAS TX        40,000            35,800            72,600            61,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

128 NICHOLAS BANYAS PLANO TX        40,000            38,400            16,000            24,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

129 RAFAEL HERRERA HOUSTON TX        40,000              38,800            64,500                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)

130 JAVANTE HUNT KENNESAW GA        40,000            45,100                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

131 DANIEL LINDNER CARROLLTON TX        40,000            35,300                     -                       -                       -                       -                       -   (40,000)

132
GUILLERMO 

MARTINEZ
MELISSA TX        40,000            35,500            25,800            33,000                     -                       -                       -   (40,000)


